BA MOSTAROZ

PL WARSZAWDS

031

0311

0413

051

0511
0521

054

061

071

0712

0721

0722

0731

0732

081

0811

o812
082

Social and
Behavioral Sciences
Economics

Management and
administration

Biological and
related sciences
Biclogy
Environmental
sciences
Mathematics and
Statistics

Information and
Communication
Technologies

Engineering and
Engineering Trades
Environmental
protection
technology

Food processing
Materials (glass,
paper, plastic and
wood)
Architecture and
town planning
Building and civil
engineering

Agriculture

Crop and livestock
production
Horticulture
Forestry

13[; ll'ld




