BA MOSTAR02	PL WARSZAW05	031	Social and	1st; 2nd
			Behavioral Sciences	
		0311	Economics	
		0413	Management and	
			administration	
		051	Biological and	
			related sciences	
		0511	Biology	
		0521	Environmental	
			sciences	
		054	Mathematics and	
			Statistics	
		061	Information and	
			Communication	
			Technologies	
		071	Engineering and	
			Engineering Trades	
		0712	Environmental	
			protection	
			technology	
		0721	Food processing	
		0722	Materials (glass,	
			paper, plastic and	
		0724	wood)	
		0731	Architecture and	
		0722	town planning	
		0732	Building and civil	
			engineering	
		081	Agriculture	
		0811	Crop and livestock	
			production	
		0812	Horticulture	
		082	Forestry	